Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 7 (32/64 bit), 8 (32/64 bit)
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
485USBTB-2W USB to RS-485 2-Wire Converter
485USBTB-4W USB to RS-485 4-Wire Converter
485USBTB-2W-LS USB to RS-485 2-Wire Converter (Locked Serial Number)
485USBTB-4W-LS USB to RS-485 4-Wire Converter (Locked Serial Number)
ACCESSORIES
USBAMBM-3F - 3 ft. (1 M) USB Cable (one included)
Locked Serial Numbers Explained
We configure our single-port USB to serial converters in two ways. In standard
format, each product has a unique serial number. “Locked serial” format uses the
same serial number that is associated with a model type.
If your converter will always be used with the same computer, the standard
serialized model is all you need. If the converter is shared among several
computers, like field service laptops, the locked serial number model lets you plug
and play without having to worry about matching the two.
Description Serialized
Locked
Serial
Number
Every unit is assigned a unique COM port ✔ -
Same type model numbers shares the same COM port - ✔
Ideal applications Fixed
Locations
Field
Service
When ordering Locked Serial Number versions, add a “-LS” to the item number.
Serialized and Lock Serial Number versions sell for the same price.
485USBTB-2W & 485USBTB-4W_2716ds
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445